ST1 SERIES
6 to 12kV, 250 to 1000pF
Capacitor Stacks
+1.972.248.7691
VERSION: 3.0
EFFECTIVE: 06 JUNE 2023

VRATE3
kVDC
VWITHSTAND
kVDC
# of
Discs
L4
in [mm]
D4
in [mm]
T5
in [mm]
A6
in [mm]
Y5P Dielectric Subseries
ST1Y5P251•10KV04 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 4 0.78 [19.9] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV05 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 5 0.97 [24.7] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV06 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 6 1.16 [29.5] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV07 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 7 1.35 [34.3] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV08 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 8 1.54 [39.1] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV09 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 9 1.73 [43.9] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV10 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 10 1.92 [48.7] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV11 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 11 2.10 [53.4] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•10KV12 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 12 2.29 [58.2] 0.25 [6.5] 0.17 [4.4] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV04 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 4 0.87 [22.0] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV05 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 5 1.08 [27.4] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV06 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 6 1.29 [32.7] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV07 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 7 1.50 [38.0] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV08 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 8 1.71 [43.4] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV09 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 9 1.92 [48.7] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV10 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 10 2.13 [54.0] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV11 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 11 2.34 [59.4] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P251•12KV12 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 12 2.55 [64.7] 0.27 [6.9] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•6KV04 500 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 4 0.41 [10.5] 0.24 [6.2] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•6KV05 500 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 5 0.51 [12.9] 0.24 [6.2] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•6KV06 500 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 6 0.61 [15.4] 0.24 [6.2] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•6KV07 500 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 7 0.70 [17.8] 0.24 [6.2] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•6KV08 500 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 8 0.80 [20.3] 0.24 [6.2] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]

ST1Y5P501•10KV07 500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 7 1.28 [32.5] 0.35 [8.9] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•10KV08 500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 8 1.46 [37.0] 0.35 [8.9] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•10KV09 500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 9 1.64 [41.6] 0.35 [8.9] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•10KV10 500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 10 1.82 [46.1] 0.35 [8.9] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•10KV11 500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 11 1.99 [50.7] 0.35 [8.9] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•10KV12 500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 12 2.17 [55.2] 0.35 [8.9] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV04 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 4 0.86 [21.9] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV05 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 5 1.07 [27.2] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV06 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 6 1.28 [32.5] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV07 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 7 1.49 [37.8] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV08 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 8 1.70 [43.1] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV09 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 9 1.91 [48.4] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV10 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 10 2.11 [53.7] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV11 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 11 2.32 [59.0] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P501•12KV12 500 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 12 2.53 [64.3] 0.39 [10.0] 0.19 [4.9] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV04 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 4 0.42 [10.7] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV05 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 5 0.52 [13.1] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV06 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 6 0.62 [15.6] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV07 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 7 0.71 [18.1] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV08 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 8 0.81 [20.6] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV09 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 9 0.91 [23.1] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV10 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 10 1.01 [25.6] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV11 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 11 1.11 [28.1] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•6KV12 1000 K,M,Z 6.0 9.0 12 1.20 [30.6] 0.34 [8.7] 0.09 [2.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV04 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 4 0.50 [12.7] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV05 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 5 0.62 [15.7] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV06 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 6 0.73 [18.7] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV07 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 7 0.85 [21.7] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV08 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 8 0.97 [24.7] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV09 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 9 1.09 [27.6] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV10 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 10 1.21 [30.6] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV11 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 11 1.32 [33.6] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Y5P102•8KV12 1000 K,M,Z 8.0 12.0 12 1.44 [36.6] 0.39 [9.9] 0.11 [2.8] 2.75 [70.0]
Z5U Dielectric Subseries
ST1Z5U251•10KV04 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 4 0.76 [19.3] 0.26 [6.5] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•10KV05 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 5 0.94 [23.9] 0.26 [6.5] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•10KV06 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 6 1.12 [28.5] 0.26 [6.5] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•10KV07 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 7 1.31 [33.2] 0.26 [6.5] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•10KV08 250 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 8 1.49 [37.8] 0.26 [6.5] 0.17 [4.2] 2.75 [70.0]

D4
in [mm]
T5
in [mm]
A6
in [mm]
ST1Z5U251•12KV04 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 4 0.86 [21.7] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV05 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 5 1.06 [27.0] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV06 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 6 1.27 [32.2] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV07 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 7 1.48 [37.5] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV08 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 8 1.68 [42.7] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV09 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 9 1.89 [48.0] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV10 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 10 2.10 [53.3] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV11 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 11 2.30 [58.5] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U251•12KV12 250 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 12 2.51 [63.8] 0.28 [7.0] 0.19 [4.8] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U102•10KV04 1000 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 4 0.78 [19.9] 0.30 [7.6] 0.17 [4.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U102•10KV05 1000 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 5 0.97 [24.7] 0.30 [7.6] 0.17 [4.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U102•10KV06 1000 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 6 1.16 [29.4] 0.30 [7.6] 0.17 [4.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U102•10KV07 1000 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 7 1.35 [34.2] 0.30 [7.6] 0.17 [4.3] 2.75 [70.0]
ST1Z5U102•10KV08 1000 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 8 1.54 [39.0] 0.30 [7.6] 0.17 [4.3] 2.75 [70.0]